
RFx Number 1000001477

Opening Date 09.02.2026

Description Unit Price Value Unit Price Value Unit Price Value Unit Price Value

Header Data 10,632,431.17 0 9,477,550.00 29,504,162.94

LOT 1:Mitunguu Regional 

Offices

0 0 0 0 0 0 7,366,986.00 7,366,986.00

LOT 2 :Mombasa Road 

Stores

0 0 0 0 0 0 6,819,199.00 6,819,199.00

LOT 3:Garissa Energy 

Center

10,632,431.17 10,632,431.17 0 0 9,477,550.00 9,477,550.00 10,739,110.24 10,739,110.24

LOT 4:Water Reticulation at 

Mweiga Pole Yard 

0 0 0 0 0 0 4,578,867.70 4,578,867.70

Description Unit Price Value Unit Price Value Unit Price Value Unit Price Value

Header Data 23,951,494.96 29,999,465.30 14,468,207.72 22,942,029.00

LOT 1:Mitunguu Regional 

Offices

6,271,961.08 6,271,961.08 7,470,980.00 7,470,980.00 0 0 4,913,870.00 4,913,870.00

LOT 2 :Mombasa Road 

Stores

6,034,308.28 6,034,308.28 6,945,778.00 6,945,778.00 5,250,070.52 5,250,070.52 4,999,308.00 4,999,308.00

LOT 3:Garissa Energy 

Center

9,110,543.33 9,110,543.33 10,811,031.45 10,811,031.45 9,218,137.20 9,218,137.20 8,635,648.00 8,635,648.00

LOT 4:Water Reticulation at 

Mweiga Pole Yard 

2,534,682.27 2,534,682.27 4,771,675.85 4,771,675.85 0 0 4,393,203.00 4,393,203.00

RURAL ELECTRIFICATION AND RENEWABLE ENERGY CORPORATION

ANTALIY GEN LIMITED KANYAGIRE CONSTRUCTION 

AND GENERAL SUPPLIES

Libinstar Enterprises Limited GOMA AZUL INVESTMENTS

Opening Schedule for  Repair Works at REREC Regional   Offices, Mitunguu, Mombasa Road Stores, Garissa Energy Center and Water 

Reticulation at Mweiga Pole Yard.

CHECO COMPANY LIMITED Geokawi Investments Limited VEGREVILLE INVESTMENTS 

COMPANY LIMITED

STAR INFINITE 

INNOVATIONS LIMITED



Description Unit Price Value Unit Price Value

Header Data 16,160,447.38 17,365,523.93

LOT 1:Mitunguu Regional 

Offices

5,524,500.00 5,524,500.00 11,519,090.00 11,519,090.00

LOT 2 :Mombasa Road 

Stores

6,029,614.98 6,029,614.98 1 1

LOT 3:Garissa Energy 

Center

0 0 1 1

LOT 4:Water Reticulation at 

Mweiga Pole Yard 

4,606,332.40 4,606,332.40 5,846,431.93 5,846,431.93

Fire Masters Engineering Ltd DRILMATIC INFRASTRUCTURE 

LIMITED


